
PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK

CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX

PSA Contact Name PSA Contact Email Address

Listed Sub 

Performing 

over 1/2%

Unlisted Sub 

Performing 

under 1/2 %

Subtier 

to Sub CSLB No.

Work Classification(s) 

(i.e. craft/trade) Used 

for Project

Tyson Stevenson tstevenson@achmechanical.com X 780560 HVAC

Eddie Briseno eddie@alcornfence.com X 122954 Fencing & Gates

Isbi Gutierrez ig@signprocompany.com X 1095871 Signage

Cos Craciunescu ccraciunescu@bwesd.com Survey

Luis Gutierrez Lgutierrez@bayviewservices.com X 684341

Selective 

Demolition/Hazardous 

Materials

Lisa Fitzgerald lisa@calcominsulation.com X 977613 Insulation

James Thompson jamest@catsge.com X 790422

Earthwork and Site 

Demolition

X 1085558 Tackable Wall Panels

Curtis Ballantyne curtis@cmtc.us X 394 Tile

Rich Ducote rich@sonshinepainting.com X 1084969 Paint

Karla Martinez karla@finalcleaningsolutionsinc.com X 962018 Final Clean

Gary Raub grassoc@pacbell.net X 307843 Theater Equipment

X 579347 Window Treatments

Buffy Shaposhnick buffy@jdsplumbing.com X 895798 Plumbing/Site Utilities

Angelica Sanchez angie@kamranco.com X 1096846 Food Service Equipment

Danielle Whitmore DanielleW@LGDUSA.com X 1013077 Glass & Glazing

Sherese Bunce sherese@magnesitespecialties.com X 397738 Waterproofing

Dan Evans dan.evans@mckinleyelevator.com X 861406 Wheelchair Lift

Richard Kwiatkowski richard@4mek.com marilyn@4mek.com X 1014053 Moving

Kurtis Bullard kurtis@onyxbuilding.com X 957645 Cement Plastering

Ron Thomas ront@csiscaffold.com X

Trevor Wills twills@pierrelandscape.com X 638989 Landscaping & Irrigation

Bill Weigel bill@playfoundations.com X 864076

Playfield Equipment & 

Playground Surfacing/Shade 

Structures

X Shade Structures

Susan Leggitt pe@pecsd.com X 534116 Electrical/Fire Alarm & LV

Balerie Zamora balerie.zamora@progressivesurfacesolutions.com X 929883

Resilient/Carpet/Wood 

Flooring

Jeff Downey jdowney@psi3g.com X 921993 Folding Panel Partitions

Riley Wegrzyn rwegrzyn@qualityrebarinc.com X 818593 Concrete Reinforcing

Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com X 880956

Asphalt Paving/Pavement 

Markings

Doug Ladderbush DL@RCBCORP.COM X 745061 Rough Carpentry/Sheathing

X 1047664 Sheet Metal

Josie Rodriguez josie@sdsteelsolutions.com X 932783 Structural and Misc. Steel

Denise Patlan dpatlan@socoast.us X 738787 Acoustical Ceilings/Panels

Misty Gonzales misty.gonzales@spoonerwoodworks.com X 672108 Finish Carpentry/Casework

Angie Peckman apeckman@standarddrywall.com X 444328 Drywall and Framing

Swinerton Builders Garrett Fawley garrett.fawley@swinerton.com X 92 GC

Bill Leigh wleigh@swinerton.com X 92 CIP Concrete

Wendy Navarrete wendy.navarrete@swinerton.com X 92 Doors, Frames, & Hardware

Wendy Navarrete wendy.navarrete@swinerton.com X 92 Specialties/Equipment

Sara Mier Sara.M@sylvesterroofing.com X 516696 Roofing

X Shade Structures

Trailer Rental

Name & Title 

Signature

Claridge Products and Equipment LLC 1000001934

Cal Com Insulation Inc.

catsexcavating@catsge.com 1000006066

Final Cleaning Solutions Inc.

Cats Excavating

MEK Enterprises 1000041948

karla@finalcleaningsolutionsinc.com 1000000283

Gary Raub Associates grassoc@pacbell.net 1000023598

CONTINENTAL MARBLE & TILE CO. meghan@cmtc.us 1000002594

DTW Construction Inc. DBA Sonshine Painting rich@sonshinepainting.com 1000863866

Long Glazing  & Doors Inc. DanielleW@LGDUSA.com 1000038012

Swinerton Specialties wendy.navarrete@swinerton.com 1000000296

Golden Image Window Coverings Inc. 1000000479

SYLVESTER ROOFING COMPANY, INC. Sara.M@sylvesterroofing.com 1000006357

Magnesite Specialties sherese@magnesitespecialties.com 1000006683

JDS Plumbing & Mechanical buffy@jdsplumbing.com 1000000249

KAMRAN AND COMPANY, LLC angie@kamranco.com 1000979330

Play Foundations Inc. bill@playfoundations.com 1000018228

McKinley Elevator Corporation irma.hernandez@mckinleyelevator.com 1000369784

 Subcontractors List as required under Labor Code Section 1773.3(d)

General Contractor: Swinerton Builders SDUSD Agreement / PO No: CC22-0176-23.A1.G1/G2

Project Name: SDUSD Pacific Beach Elementary School

Project Address: 1234 Tourmaline St, San Diego, CA 92109

Subcontractor Name DIR Compliance Email Address DIR Registration No.

Baja Signs DBA Sign Pro ig@signprocompany.com 1000968957

Bayview Environmental Services Inc. bbarajas@bayviewservices.com 1000002423

lisa@calcominsulation.com 1000007554

1000002676

ACH MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. hvargas@achmechanical.com 1000003396

Alcorn Fence Company maricelam@alcornfence.com 1000001986

BWE Inc. ccraciunescu@bwesd.com

Precision Electric Company pe@pecsd.com 1000002037

ONYX BUILDING GROUP, INC. cgarcia@onyxbuilding.com 1000004799

PIERRE LANDSCAPE, INC. mvaldespino@pierrelandscape.com 1000009575

COMMERCIAL SCAFFOLDING INC

USA Shade

RAP ENGINEERING, INC. tvillegas@rapenginc.com 1000002968

ROCKY COAST BUILDERS, INC. staci@rcbcorp.com 1000000574

Progressive Surface Solutions LLC balerie.zamora@progressivesurfacesolutions.com

QUALITY REBAR, INC. rwegrzyn@qualityrebarinc.com 1000000745

jdowney@psi3g.com 1000002695

1000042517

PSI3G Inc. DBA Partition Specialties

Swinerton DFH wendy.navarrete@swinerton.com 1000000296

STANDARD DRYWALL, INC. sbaldassari@standarddrywall.com 1000000269

San Diego Sheet Metal Inc. 1000063457

Swinerton Concrete wleigh@swinerton.com 1000000296

Southcoast Acoustical Interiors Inc. clerical@socoast.us 1000377799

SPOONERS WOODWORKS, INC. misty.gonzales@spoonerwoodworks.com 1000004870

San Diego Steel Solutions josie@sdsteelsolutions.com 1000009468

legallicensing@swinerton.com 1000000296

USA Shade

Willscot


